Ray Gerkin Boys Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name

Jennings County High School
Seymour High School

New Albany High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Brownstown Central High School
Henryville High School

South Central High School (Eliza
New Washington High School
Columbus East High School
Greenwood Christian Academy
Shawe Memorial High School
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Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch

Photo Finish Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:17:37.85
00:18:03.34
00:18:09.32
00:18:10.35
00:17:59.40
00:18:42.96
00:18:42.34
00:19:24.55
00:19:08.79
00:19:08.81
00:19:47.77
00:24:59.73

Printed: 9/16/2023 10:11:39 AM

58
98
104
118
127
159
183
194
212
221
242
359

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Scottsburg High School
Grace Christian Academy High Sch

Average Time
00:24:44.68
00:25:10.43

Finishers

4
3
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