## Ray Gerkin Boys Invitational

## Team Overall Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score
1	Jennings County High School	00:17:37.85	58
2	Seymour High School	00:18:03.34	98
3	New Albany High School	00:18:09.32	104
4	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho	00:18:10.35	118
5	Brownstown Central High School	00:17:59.40	127
6	Henryville High School	00:18:42.96	159
7	South Central High School (Eliza	00:18:42.34	183
8	New Washington High School	00:19:24.55	194
9	Columbus East High School	00:19:08.79	212
10	Greenwood Christian Academy	00:19:08.81	221
11	Shawe Memorial High School	00:19:47.77	242
12	Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch	00:24:59.73	359

## non-Scoring Teams

Name	Average Time	Finishers
Scottsburg High School	00:24:44.68	4
Grace Christian Academy High Sch	00:25:10.43	3